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ACROSS
3. Bigger than any of the others

6. A small grain of a plant placed
in the ground for growing
another plant

7. Not as big as any of the others

8. Aliving thing that grows in the
ground, usually with leaves or
flowers

DOWN

1.
2.

4.
. The place where birds lay eggs

A story told by Jesus to help
explain his teachings

An animal that has wings and is
covered with feathers

An area where plants are grown

or give birth to their young
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SEED PARABLE
SMALLEST NEST

BIRDS LARGEST
GARDEN PLANT
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The Parable of the Mustard Seed

Mark 4:30-34
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The Parable of the Mustard Seed
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10.

21-2-2-8

. 23-11-12-11-4-13-2

. 24-25-26-3-8-16-9

. 9-20-21-1-11-12-8

23-13-11-26-1-2-8

21-9-11-13-13-2-21-1

13-11-12-3-2-21-1

23-13-11-26-1-21

4-25-12-8-21

26-2-21-1

PLANTED
SMALLEST

MUSTARD KINGDOM NEST
PARABLE BIRDS LARGEST

PLANTS
SEED

Again he said, “What shall we say the kingdom of God
is like, or what parable shall we use to describe it? Itis
like a mustard seed, which is the smallest of all seeds
on earth. Yet when planted, it grows and becomes the
largest of all garden plants, with such big branches
that the birds can perch in its shade.”
Mark 4:30-32 (NIV)

Mustard Seed




